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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 5 2

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 81 6

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 26 4

Pr / PRESGAUX 16 3

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 48 7

pigeons.176 amateurs.22

1 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  314,164 19//BE1041838 1 11:43:20.9  1346,330622/

2 HOSSELET Benoit Fl FRAIRE  314,167 19//BE1041585 2 11:44:14.0  1341,25668/

3 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 17//BE1157005 13 11:48:12.0  1318,9085

4 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 18//BE1123001 4 11:48:39.0  1316,4215

5 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 20//BE1009631 18 11:49:30.0  1311,7495

6 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 17//BE1141387 4 11:56:37.0  1310,475122/

7 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 2 20//BE1009722 8 11:49:57.0  1309,3019

8 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  306,085 20//BE1009334 7 11:43:56.0  1308,428312/

9 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 19//BE1148353 4 11:44:09.0  1307,2176

10 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 SERVILLE  323,579 20//BE1014775 10 11:57:44.0  1306,158510/

11 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 20//BE1014885 2 12:14:02.1  1305,96323/

12 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 2 19//BE1047062 3 11:57:51.0  1305,5437

13 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1041118 7 11:57:35.0  1305,3585

14 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041194 9 11:57:40.0  1304,9192

15 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 19//BE1041164 16 11:57:46.0  1304,3926

16 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 3 19//BE1047101 1 11:58:12.0  1303,7027

17 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 3 20//BE1009713 3 11:51:19.0  1301,8869

18 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 19//BE1041004 1 11:45:32.0  1299,5401

19 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 4 20//BE1014773 8 11:59:04.0  1299,1662

20 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 5 19//BE1047076 5 11:59:10.0  1298,6448

21 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 6 19//BE1047069 2 11:59:13.0  1298,3843

22 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014858 3 12:15:35.1  1298,3414

23 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 7 20//BE1014799 9 11:59:19.0  1297,8635

24 DEFAUX Andre Fl ARBRE  335,955 19//BE1042175 1 12:09:37.0  1294,04254/

25 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 HEER  318,708 20//BE1148999 1 11:56:30.9  1292,85443/

26 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 5 14//BE1124841 6 11:53:04.0  1292,5014

27 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 17//BE1141373 10 12:00:28.0  1290,3314

28 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 15//BE1152193 1 12:14:09.0  1284,27412/

29 VOLONT Louis Di 2 17//BE1156380 2 12:14:14.0  1283,8691

30 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 6 20//BE1009608 17 11:56:01.0  1277,0029

31 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 19//BE1041146 19 12:03:23.0  1275,4785

32 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 7 19//BE1041847 2 11:56:29.0  1274,5852

33 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 8 19//BE1163182 9 11:56:32.0  1274,3267

34 BECHET Veronique Ro BOMAL  368,651 19//BE1021426 3 12:39:21.0  1274,06605/

35 BECHET Veronique Ro 2 19//BE1021487 1 12:39:24.0  1273,8459

36 DEFAUX Andre Fl 2 20//BE1010187 3 12:15:34.0  1265,0496

37 REGNIER J-C Pr PESCHE  292,238 18//BE1125009 3 11:41:04.0  1264,73463/

38 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 2 20//BE1151004 3 12:02:40.0  1261,3773

39 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 19//BE1041166 13 12:06:34.0  1259,6531

40 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 19//BE1041182 21 12:06:41.0  1259,0806

41 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 19//BE1041163 17 12:06:42.0  1258,9988

42 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 9 20//BE1009649 20 11:59:38.0  1258,5018

43 HOSTAUX Christian Pr PETIGNY  296,445 19//BE1152424 1 11:45:36.1  1258,24667/

44 DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 20//BE1009321 9 11:53:16.0  1258,2283

45 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 10 19//BE1041819 12 11:59:42.0  1258,1658

46 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 11 20//BE1009602 21 11:59:46.0  1257,8300

SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 12 19//BE1163171 7 11:59:46.0  1257,8300

48 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 13 20//BE1009614 22 11:59:47.0  1257,7460

49 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 10 19//BE1041192 15 12:07:08.0  1256,8771

50 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 2 19//BE1152278 2 11:46:14.1  1254,8733

HOSTAUX Christian Pr 3 19//BE1152270 7 11:46:14.1  1254,8733

52 DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 19//BE1041031 6 11:54:11.0  1253,5049

53 DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 19//BE1041033 3 11:54:38.0  1251,1991

54 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 11 19//BE1041154 22 12:09:00.0  1247,8185

55 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 4 19//BE1043302 6 12:02:03.0  1246,4471

56 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 5 20//BE1009717 1 12:02:08.0  1246,0352

57 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 4 19//BE1152271 4 11:47:57.1  1245,8202

58 SANREY Alexis G0 HERMETON/  320,916 19//BE1036887 2 12:07:38.0  1245,63074/

59 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 6 20//BE6005973 4 12:02:24.0  1244,7187
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 2 1

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 32 6

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 16 4

Pr / PRESGAUX 4 2

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 24 6

pigeons.78 amateurs.19

1 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  314,164 20//BE1009631 3 11:49:30.0  1311,74957/

2 HOSSELET Benoit Fl FRAIRE  314,167 20//BE1009722 5 11:49:57.0  1309,30195/

3 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  306,085 20//BE1009334 1 11:43:56.0  1308,42836/

4 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 SERVILLE  323,579 20//BE1014775 3 11:57:44.0  1306,15853/

5 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 20//BE1014885 1 12:14:02.1  1305,96322/

6 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 2 20//BE1009713 2 11:51:19.0  1301,8869

7 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 2 20//BE1014773 1 11:59:04.0  1299,1662

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014858 2 12:15:35.1  1298,3414

9 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 3 20//BE1014799 2 11:59:19.0  1297,8635

10 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 HEER  318,708 20//BE1148999 1 11:56:30.9  1292,85443/

11 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 20//BE1009608 2 11:56:01.0  1277,0029

12 DEFAUX Andre Fl ARBRE  335,955 20//BE1010187 2 12:15:34.0  1265,04963/

13 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 2 20//BE1151004 3 12:02:40.0  1261,3773

14 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 20//BE1009649 5 11:59:38.0  1258,5018

15 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 20//BE1009321 3 11:53:16.0  1258,2283

16 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 20//BE1009602 6 11:59:46.0  1257,8300

17 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 5 20//BE1009614 7 11:59:47.0  1257,7460

18 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 3 20//BE1009717 1 12:02:08.0  1246,0352

19 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 4 20//BE6005973 3 12:02:24.0  1244,7187

20 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 20//BE1009514 1 12:10:07.0  1242,46172/

21 DEFAUX Andre Fl 2 20//BE1009943 1 12:20:24.0  1242,4371

22 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 3 20//BE1006321 2 12:06:38.0  1241,8808

23 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 20//BE1009398 5 11:56:38.0  1241,0528

24 SANREY Guy Fl ROSEE  318,246 20//BE1006514 9 12:10:23.0  1222,22119/

25 GUIOT Pierre G0 JAMIOLLE  308,936 20//BE1125783 9 12:04:08.0  1215,64539/

26 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 20//BE1009545 2 12:16:41.0  1211,8680


